
  

Saint Joseph Parish   

 

 
Rectory - Campbell Administration Building 

215 Falls Ave. • Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221 • (330) 928-2173 • Fax: (330) 928-3082 

 
First Reconciliation/First Communion 2017-18

 
 

Monday, October 2, 2017  

Sacrament of Reconciliation Meeting 

Parent Meeting 

7:00 p.m., Nolan Hall 

 

 

Sunday, October 8, 2017  
Eucharistic Devotions Forty Hours 

Mandatory Attendance 

Saint Joseph Church 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, January 20, 2018  

First Reconciliation Retreat 

Saint Joseph Parish School grounds 

9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2018  
First Reconciliation 

Saint Joseph Church 

7:00-8:00 p.m.   

 

 

Sunday, March 4, 2018  

Enrollment Ceremony 

Saint Joseph Church 

12:00 p.m. Mass 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Saturday, March 10, 2018 
Church Scavenger Hunt 

Following the 5 p.m. Mass 

 

 

 

Saturday, April 21, 2018  

First Communion Retreat Day 

Saint Joseph Parish School grounds 

9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Thursday, May 3, 2018 

First Communion Practice 

Saint Joseph Church 

7:00-8:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, May 5, 2018  

First Communion Mass 

Saint Joseph Church 

10:00 a.m. 

Students must be in Nolan Hall by 9:30 a.m. 

 

 

Sunday, May 6, 2018  

May Crowning  

Saint Joseph Church 

12:00 p.m.  

 


